lllll

Contents

PART I: THE BASICS OF STRATEGY

| ‘I'II _‘
i 1.'

: ﬂ igins of Strategy and Strategic Thought
D Sollosy

valing Firm Resources in Order to Be
~»~ es: ful Competitor
in‘l (;ﬂ”dglﬁ

NOT Analysis and the Three Strategic Questions
Ton Hmthome

- .-Ir.. .'.. Irr r ! i

£ ‘!
1]31 r

PART II: THE STRATEGIC ENVIRONMENT

Economy, the Government, and Managerial

_____ﬂﬁ; Malqng

| «;r ":+f= |

Navigating the Political Environment
I Hrebenar

Vil

29

55

83

107

12D



vi Contents

7. Business-Government Dynamics in the Global Economy
Drew Martin and Loren M. Stangl

PART III: APPROACHES TO STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT

8. Serendipity as a Strategic Advantage?
Nancy K. Napier and Quan Hoang Vuong

9. The Role of Supply Chain Management
in Corporate Strategy
James S. Keebler

10. Employee Engagement and Strategic Management:
A Case Study from Palestine
Yara A’sad and Andrew R. Thomas

11. The Soft Stuff Is the Hard Stuff: How Relationships and
Communications Can Drive the Execution of

Business Strategy
Linda Clark-Santos and Nancy K. Napier

12. The New Reality for Business Institutions:
Societal Strategy
Robert Moussetis

13. Strategy and Entrepreneurship—A Discussion

of Strategic Entrepreneurs
Franco Gandolfi

Index

149

b

200

220

233

254

276

301



