Contents

The second control of the second control of

The Book Printed by Wolf Fills broke both of the Book of the Book

	Timothy J. Wilkinson	V 11
	PART I: THE BASICS OF STRATEGY	
1.	The Origins of Strategy and Strategic Thought Marc D. Sollosy	3
2.	Marshaling Firm Resources in Order to Be a Successful Competitor Franco Gandolfi	29
3.	SWOT Analysis and the Three Strategic Questions Tom Hinthorne	55
PART II: THE STRATEGIC ENVIRONMENT		
4.	The Economy, the Government, and Managerial Decision Making R. Scott Harris	83
5.	Navigating the Political Environment Ronald J. Hrebenar	107
6.	The Influence of Social Forces on Firm Strategy Tracy L. Gonzalez-Padron	125

7.	Business-Government Dynamics in the Global Economy Drew Martin and Loren M. Stangl	149
	PART III: APPROACHES TO STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	
8.	Serendipity as a Strategic Advantage? Nancy K. Napier and Quan Hoang Vuong	175
9.	The Role of Supply Chain Management in Corporate Strategy James S. Keebler	200
10.	Employee Engagement and Strategic Management: A Case Study from Palestine Yara A'sad and Andrew R. Thomas	220
11.	The Soft Stuff Is the Hard Stuff: How Relationships and Communications Can Drive the Execution of Business Strategy Linda Clark-Santos and Nancy K. Napier	233
12.	The New Reality for Business Institutions: Societal Strategy Robert Moussetis	254
13.	Strategy and Entrepreneurship—A Discussion of Strategic Entrepreneurs Franco Gandolfi	276
Ind	ex	301